ARCTIC RESPONSE
SERVICES

Director, Office of Nuclear Materlal Safety and Safeguards

Attn: GLTS

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

Washington, DC 20555-0001

Transfer of Device to a Specific Licensee

Reference: GL-724914

On behalf of the Shell Alaska Venture, UIC Arctic Response Services, LLC has transferred the
below devices to a Specific Licensee:

Specific Licensee:
Framo Houston Inc.
3002 East 13'" Street
La Porte, Texas 77571

Specific License Number: L064346

Transfer Date: 09/23/2015
Distributor/Distributed By:
Distributor License Number:
Manufacturer Name:

Device Model:

1. Device Serial Number:
NRC Device Key:

2. Device Serial Number:
NRC Device Key:

3. Device Serial Number:
NRC Device Key:

4. Device Serial Number:
NRC Device Key:

5. Device Serial Number:

6. Device Serial Number:

Vega America’s Corporation
34-00639-04

Ohmart/Vega Corporatlon
SR-A

13547076
809153

19068620
815356

19318792
822782

13571296
822783

19318791

26022871

Jeff Whlson | Maintenance & Logistics Manager
UIC Arctic Response Services, LLC

301 Cullstc Court, Sulie 101 . Anchorage, Alaska 99518 -

(907) 865-4900
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