

ARCTIC RESPONSE SERVICES

Director, Office of Nuclear Material Safety and Safeguards Attn: GLTS U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Washington, DC 20555-0001

Transfer of Device to a Specific Licensee Reference: GL-724914

On behalf of the Shell Alaska Venture, UIC Arctic Response Services, LLC has transferred the below devices to a Specific Licensee:

Specific Licensee: Framo Houston Inc. 3002 East 13<sup>th</sup> Street La Porte, Texas 77571 Specific License Number: L064346 Transfer Date: 09/23/2015

Distributor/Distributed By: Distributor License Number: Manufacturer Name: Device Model:		Vega America's Corporation 34-00639-04 Ohmart/Vega Corporation SR-A
1.	Device Serial Number: NRC Device Key:	13547076 809153
2.	Device Serial Number: NRC Device Key:	19068620 815356
3.	Device Serial Number: NRC Device Key:	19318792 822782
4.	Device Serial Number: NRC Device Key:	13571296 822783
5.	Device Serial Number:	19318791
6.	Device Serial Number:	26022871

Jeff Wilson | Maintenance & Logistics Manager UIC Arctic Response Services, LLC

> 301 Calista Court, Suite 101 • Anchorage, Alaska 99518 • (907) 865-4900 A Member of the Ukpeagvik Iñupiat Corporation Family of Companies